PSV drugo kolo 2012
Sombor, 17.3.2012

Disciplina 4
17.3.2012 - 12:13

Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalodil

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

SMIT, INDIJANA
KOZOMORA, Milica
MILOSEVIC, ANDJELA
SANTAVEC, DIANA
ZORIC, Lara

Grupa3od11

O ~NOULDA WNPE

IVANKOVIC, Milica
MESAROQOS, Tijana
KEKENJ, Zanet
KUVIZIC, Ivana
OGRIZOVIC, Izabela
KAJTES, Jelena
SECENJI, Kata
POSTIC, Milana

Grupa 5 od 11

O~NO O WNPEP

ZELIC, Irina

SOS, Anet
KRNETA, Jelena
POPOVIC, Ivona
MAVRAK, Jovana
KATACIC, Valentina
NINKOVIC, Milica
GOJSOVIC, lvana

Grupa 7 od 11

O ~NOOUTL A WNE

MARKOVIC, Savina
URUMOVIC, Milica
DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava
PEKOVIC, Bojana
ROMODA, LAURA
PANDUROVIC, Selena
MANDIC, MINA

STOLIC, Milica

Grupa9 od 11

O~NO O WNPE

NIKOLIC, Ivana
TOSEVSKI, Nela

PERIC, Natasa
PRASKALO, Natasa
PEJCIC, Sara
DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela
BOZIC, Biljana
KECMAN, Bojana

Grupa 11 od 11

1

o~NOOTA~ WN

SETALO, Marijana
CRVENKO, Aleksandra
MARKOVIC, Milica
NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana
REPMAN, Rebeka
SOSTAREC, Milica
DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina
CREVAR, Aleksandra
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1:39.07
1:33.79
1:30.24
1:29.13
1:29.46
1:31.98
1:38.00
1:41.35

1:23.28
1:22.12
1:18.09
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1:23.20
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1:14.11
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1:05.12
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Grupa2od11

1

O~NOUTLA WN

OPACIC, JOvana
KRUNIC, MILICA
BUCAN, IVANA
ANTONIC, Nikolina
STOJKOV, Sofija
FARKAS, HANA
LJUBOVIC, Sara
TUSAN, SABINA

Grupa 4 od 11

O ~NOULDh WNPE

ROMANDIC, Anja
BUCULJEVIC, Ana Marija
PINTER, Olivera
REPMAN, Patricia
GVOIC, Milica

OPACIC, Sara

MAK, Leona

POPOQOV, Anastasija

Grupa 6 od 11

O ~NO Ol A WNPE

VUCENOVIC, Sonja
BUHMILER, Andrea
DJURIC, Tamara
CVETKOVIC, lvana
RUZIC, Milana
TOSEVSKI, Tijana
SPASOJEVIC, Jelena
KARA, Reka

Grupa 8 od 11

O~NOUT A WNE

STOJADINOVIC, Jelena
HORVAT, Lenke
MILJANOVIC, Damjana
PEKOVIC, Aleksandra
MIHAJLOVIC, Selena
DZENOPOLJAC, Anja
KARANOVIC, Milana
ILIC, Marija

Grupa 10 od 11

O~NO O WNPE

KLJAJEVIC, Natasa
PANDURQV, Nina
DUDUKOVIC, Jovana
SIC, Tijana

GALAC, Sanja
SIMIC, Dunja
TORBICA, Teodora
KARANOVIC, Masa

G.R.
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POL NT
VRB NT
PRO 1:52.62
VOJ 1:50.10
PRO 1:52.12
VRB NT
ssu NT
VRB NT
VOJ 1:26.25
VOJ 1:24.86
Ssu 1:24.36
FE 1:24.10
POL 1:24.29
POL 1:24.68
Ssu 1:24.87
KIK 1:27.48
POL 1:16.23
VOJ 1:15.01
PRO 1:14.99
NS 1:14.25
DEVR 1:14.71
KIK 1:15.00
PRO 1:15.67
BE 1:17.24
NS 1:11.02
SSBE 1:10.15
VOJ 1:09.83
NS 1:08.88
DP 1:09.00
Ssu 1:09.92
NS 1:10.28
VOJ 1:12.31
FE 1:04.63
PRO 1:03.77
FE 1:03.41
PRO 1:02.64
FE 1:03.40
KIK 1:03.67
KIK 1:04.32
VOJ 1:05.00

Splash Meet Manager 11, Version 11.1.16410

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

17.3.2012 10:30 - Strana 1



